
18
•

------------------------------------------
18
•

------------------------------------------
22
•

------------------------------------------
22
•

------------------------------------------
25
•
•

------------------------------------------
25
•

------------------------------------------
25
•

------------------------------------------
25
•

------------------------------------------
25
•
•

------------------------------------------
25

28
•
•

----------------------------------
28
•
•

----------------------------------
30
•
•

----------------------------------
30
•
•

----------------------------------
30
•
•

----------------------------------
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Coffee & Tea

Milkshakes

Other Beverages

Starters

Salads

Espresso
Americano

Piccolo
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Caffe Miel
Mocha
Flat White
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Cappuccino Viennese
Italian Iced Coffee

Chamomile
Earl Grey
Genmaicha

Vanilla
Chocolate
Caramel
Espresso

Iced Lemon Tea
Coke | Sprite
Juices
- Pink Lemonade
- Mango
- Summer Berries
Hot | Iced Chocolate
Still | Sparkling Water
- (750ml)

add shot | syrup | ice +1

Classic Tiramisu
Chocolate Fondant Cake
Creme Brulee
Panna Cotta
Espresso Affogato
Italian Gelato - 1 scoop
(Vanilla | Chocolate)

5.5
5.5
5.5
•

6
6
7
7

4
4.5
•
5
5
5
6
8

Mains
Bottled
Beer

Wine

Desserts

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

Sangiovese
Merlot
Chianti

Prosecco
Moscato

Corona
Heineken
Sapporo
Peroni

12 | 55
| 60
| 75

9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
8
5

4
4.5
4.5
4.5
5
5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6

Pasta

38
(5 btls)

12 | 55
| 65
| 75

12 | 70
12 | 75

Spaghetti Aglio Olio (V)

* Meatball Tagliatelle

* Scialatelli Arrabbiata

Spaghetti Pomodoro (V)

Spaghetti Alla Roma (V)

* Crabmeat Tagliolini

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare

Spaghetti Amatriciana

Spaghetti Carbonara

Farfalle Salmon

Iberico Pork Collar

House Grilled Octopus

Norwegian Salmon

Salt Baked Seabass

Zuppa Di Pesce

Rib-eye Steak

10
•

----------------------------------
10
•

----------------------------------
10
•
•

----------------------------------
12
•
•

----------------------------------
15
•
•

----------------------------------
15

Fried Champignon
Mushrooms

French Fries with
Italian Herb Salt
Calamari with
Garlic Aioli

Amico Meatballs

Chicken Wings

Gamberoni

13
•
•

------------------------------------
13
•
•

------------------------------------
13
•
•

------------------------------------
•
•
•

25
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- 125 grams (2pax)
- 250 grams (2pax++)

Caprese Salad

Fresh Burrata

Rucola Salad

Amico Salad
1

•
3
4
•
4
4

9
9
9
9
8
5


